

H
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7944 OF 2011

SYED AIJAZ HASSAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MALIK MOHD. TAHESEEN

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 05/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.Z. Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. S.A. Saidi, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev K., Adv.
Mr. Md. Farman, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bahar U. Barqi, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench in which one of us (Vikramjit Sen, J.)
is not a member.

To be notified before the concerned Bench at an early date.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Juginder Kaur)
| | Assistant Registrar
| |

|
|
|